Grazing Educator Workshop 26-Jun-13
Taken from the Survey Monkey summary

Table 2
Please rate the workshop on the following items (circle one choice for each item)
Very Rating
Very poor Poor Fair Good Good Count
Content 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 42.9% 67.1% 14
Organization 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 28.6% 71.4% 14
Use of Instructional aids 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 42.9% 67.1% 14
Creating Interest in the topic 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 35.7% 84.3% 14
Involvement of participants 0.0% 0.0% 7.1% 35.7% 67.1% 14
Pace of delivery 0.0% 0.0% 7.1% 60.0% 42.9% 14
Table 2
To what extent do you think you learned abou the following topics? (check answers)
Moderate Rating
Very little Some  amount Quiteabit Alot Count
Understanding soil health 0% 7.10%  35.70% 42.90% 14.30% 14
Soil fertility for pastures 0% 14.30% 42.90% 28.60% 14.30% 14
Evaluating your program 14.30% 21.40% 36.70% 28.60% 0% 14
Outwintering and pasture management 7.10% 28.60% 21.40% 36.70%  7.10% 14
Soil types and structure 7.10% 14.30% 28.60% 36.70% 14.30% 14
Grazing and soil compaction & infiltration 0% 21.40% 21.40% 28.60% 28.60% 14

Soil aggregate stability and organic matter 7.10% 7.10%  36.70% 21.40% 28.60% 14






